zavod ¢. 144
Sjezdy na Chrudimce

v 05K © feka Chrudimka
C1im VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA 17.09.2020

pof. vk sté rgc  jméno nar. vt oddil cas bhz-¢
1. 1/ DM 2 57054 VESELY Ondfrej 2004 2 Pardub. 14:34,06 17
2. 2/ DM 1 57075 STASTNY Matéj 2005 2 Pardub. 15:58,02 13
3. 1/2S 5 57086 PLASIL Hynek 2006 3 Pardub. 16:03,06 9
4. 2/2S 4 57099 RUFFER Jakub 2007 3 Pardub. 17:01,02 8
5. 17U23 8 57080 ZENKA Ondra 2000 3 Pardub. 17:11,05 7
6. 2/U23 9 57081 ZENKA Martin 2000 3 Pardub. 17:25,09 6
7. 3/2S 3 64036 KOTRBA Matgj 2007 3 Vys.Myto 18:05,04 5
8. 4/ 7S 7 57050 CERMAK Jan 2006 3 Pardub. 18:21,05 4
9. 1/ZM 13 57110 ZAKOUTSKY Petr 2008 0 Pardub. 18:22,05 3
10. 3/U23 14 57018 ZEMEN Tomas 2001 0 Pardub. 19:47,06 2
1. 5/ZS 10 57066 BARES Vojtéch 2006 0 Pardub. 21:09,09 1
12. 2/ZM 11 57082 BARVIK Matyas 2008 0 Pardub. 21:10,04

13.  6/ZS 6 57107 CULEK Vojta 2006 3 Pardub. 22:35,09

14.  3/DM 12 57123 BAZANT Jan 2005 0 Pardub. 22:45,07

09:58:49 / 12.10.2020 Kanoe Pardubice ESKYMO 1.7.1 (c) www.results.cz 2008



& CsK ©
K1z

pof. vk stc
1. 1/ZS 3
2. 1
3. 1/ DS 2
4. 2/ DS 6
5. 3/DS 5
6. 4/ DS 4
7. 5/ DS 7
8. 1/ZM 13
9. 1/ U23 11
10. 2/ ZM 12
11. 2/ZS 8
12. 1/DM 10
13. 3/Z8 9

09:58:50 / 12.10.2020

rgc
57062
30019
57091
57040
57048
57079
57006
57108
57003
57133
57037
57078
57094

jméno

ZDARSKA Laura
POSPISILOVA Jitka
VESELA Veronika
SADILKOVA Lucie
NOVOTNA Mariana
KOTEROVA Terezka
LANDSMANOVA Lucie
ZIMOVA Anna Marie
SOTOLOVA Karolina
SMEREKOVA Tereza
NEKVINDOVA Anna
POZNEROVA Magdaléna
NOVA Eli$ka

Sjezdy na Chrudimce
feka Chrudimka

zavod ¢. 144

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

nar.

2006
1989
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2009
1999
2009
2006
2004
2007

s

O O O O O O O W W W W w w

oddil
Pardub.
VS Tabor
Pardub.
Pardub.
Pardub.
Pardub.
Pardub.
Pardub.
Pardub.
Pardub.
Pardub.
Pardub.
Pardub.

Kanoe Pardubice

cas
14:42,01
15:43,01
17:42,09
17:59,08
18:54,06
19:11,04
19:12,05
20:11,05
20:14,05
20:26,08
21:01,01
21:36,05
21:49,06

17.09.2020
bhz-&
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& CsK ©
K1M
pof. vk stc
1. 11V 2
2. 1/ DM 8
3. 2/V 12
4. 1/ZS 4
5. 2/ DM 1
6. 1/ZM 6
7. 2/ZS 3
8. 2/ ZM 7
9. 3/ZM 15
10. 3/ZS 14
11. 4/ZS 5
12. 5/ZS 9
13. 4/ ZM 10
14. 5/ ZM 18
15. 6/ ZM 17
16. 7/ ZM 16
17. 6/ ZS 19
18. 8/ZM 11
19. 7/ZS 13

09:58:50 / 12.10.2020

rgc
57033
57036
23006
64026
64056
57027
64058
57104
57126
57096
64039
57112
57116
57128
57058
57119
57097
57111
57095

jméno

OUTRATA Jindfich
NEMEC Radek
BOCEK Zdenék
SYROVY Filip
ZRZAVY Jakub
KONVALINKA Stépan
SEDLAK Vaclav
PAJTINA Tomas
HEMERKA Marek
HALBERSTAT Jakub
VOSMEK Jachym
BENES Frantisek
FRANKOTA Matéj
HORNYCH Jan
HOBKIRK Alex
HNYK Krystof
LEJSEK Bruno
TICHY Antonin Adam
GROMBIR Konstantin

zavod ¢. 144
Sjezdy na Chrudimce

feka Chrudimka

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

nar.

1970
2004
1975
2007
2005
2009
2007
2008
2008
2007
2007
2007
2008
2009
2009
2009
2006
2008
2007

s

O O O O O O W W W O O W W WN WO WwWN

oddil
Pardub.
Pardub.
SKVs CB
Vys.Myto
Vys.Myto
Pardub.
Vys.Myto
Pardub.
Pardub.
Pardub.
Vys.Myto
Pardub.
Pardub.
Pardub.
Pardub.
Pardub.
Pardub.
Pardub.
Pardub.

Kanoe Pardubice

cas
13:57,02
14:10,02
14:30,04
15:09,03
15:13,02
16:20,03
16:36,04
17:05,01
17:14,09
18:33,06
19:05,03
20:13,08
20:47,06
21:16,08
21:41,06
21:50,00
22:26,05
24:26,02
25:59,08

17.09.2020

bhz-¢
20
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12
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CESKY SVAZ KANDISTD

c1z

1/DM
1/ DS
2/DS
1/ZM
2/ ZM
1/ZS

e Bl Bl adl Bl o
oo A W

09:58:50 / 12.10.2020

rgc
57008
57001
57016
57120
57125
57021

jméno

BUNDOVA Simona
DRASILOVA Karolina
DUCHACOVA Klara
DOUBKOVA Anna Marie
HAVRANOVA Barbora
HRDA Katefina

zavod ¢. 144
Sjezdy na Chrudimce
feka Chrudimka

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA 17.09.2020
nar. vt oddil cas bhz-¢
2004 2 Pardub. 16:40,03 6
2002 0 Pardub. 21:43,06 2
2003 0 Pardub. 22:18,07 1
2008 0 Pardub. 23:15,09

2008 0 Pardub. 24:11,07

2006 0 Pardub. 24:58,09

Kanoe Pardubice ESKYMO 1.7.1 (c) www.results.cz 2008



7.0k ©
C2Mm
pof. vk stc
1. 1/ DM 2
2. 1/ DS 3
3. 1/2S 1
4. 1/U23 5
5. 2/ DM 8
6. 2/ DS 7
7. 2/U23 4
8. 2/7ZS 6

09:58:50 / 12.10.2020

rgc
57036
57054

57117
57032

64039
64036

57026
57029

57057
57038

57085
57061

57046
57035

57130
57010

jméno
NEMEC Radek
VESELY Ondrej

HRSTKA Jaromir
JENCEK Michal

VOSMEK Jachym
KOTRBA Matéj

KASPAR Lukas
KONVALINKA Jindfich

VORAL David
VORAL Jakub
MAKAROV Lukas
NEKVINDA Ivo
KOTERA Matou$
KOTERA Vojtéch
KRIZEK Michal
KUNC David

Sjezdy na Chrudimce
feka Chrudimka

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

nar.

2004
2004

2007
2002

2007
2007

2001
2000

2005
2005

2006
2003

2000
2006

2007
2006

zavod ¢. 144

vt oddil

2 Pardub.
Pardub.

3 Vys.Myto
Pardub.
Pardub.
Pardub.

3 Pardub.

Pardub.

Kanoe Pardubice

cas

15:19,04

19:35,06

20:11,02

20:35,06

21:05,06

21:18,06

22:02,05

22:11,05

17.09.2020
bhz-&

ESKYMO 1.7.1 (c) www.results.cz 2008



¥ CSK ©
CESKY SVAZ KANDISTI
Cc2z

pof. vk stc

1. 1/DM 1
2. 1/ZS 4
3. 1/U23 2

4. 1/DS 3

09:58:51 / 12.10.2020

rgc
57062
57008

57114
57138

57004
57003

57088
57089

jméno
ZDARSKA Laura
BUNDOVA Simona

STEPANKOVA Lenka
VRANOVA Anastazie
SOTOLOVA Kristyna
SOTOLOVA Karolina

ZIMOVA Barbora
ZIMOVA Majdalena

zavod ¢. 144

Sjezdy na Chrudimce

feka Chrudimka

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

nar.

2006
2004

2007
2007

1999
1999

2003
2006

vt oddil

2 Pardub.
Pardub.
Pardub.
Pardub.

Kanoe Pardubice

cas

16:37,06

20:15,08

21:56,08

25:41,08

17.09.2020
bhz-&

ESKYMO 1.7.1 (c) www.results.cz 2008
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